
Alphabetical Listings
COMPANY	 BOOTH
American Broach & Machine Company	 N-7027
American Gear Tools	 N-7027
American Wera Inc.	 N-6260
Andantex USA Inc.	 N-6035
Atlanta Drive Systems Inc.	 N-6420
Banyan Global Technologies	 N-6670
Bates Technologies	 N-7451
Bourn & Koch Inc.	 N-6924
Broach Masters/Universal Gear	 N-7112
Broaching Machine Specialties Co.	 N-7229
Carl Zeiss Industrial Metrology, LLC	 E-5504, N-6918
DMG/Mori Seiki USA	 S-8900
Dontyne Systems	 N-6791
Dr. Kaiser	 N-7240
Drake Manufacturing Services Co.	 N-6918
DSM Functional Materials	 N-6072
DTR Corp.	 N-6658
Dura-Bar	 W-1272
Eldec Induction USA	 N-6663
EMAG LLC	 N-6846
EMAG Maschinenfabrik Gmbh	 N-6918
Emuge Corp.	 W-1536
Engis Corp.	 N-7325
Erasteel Inc.	 W-1381
Erwin Junker Machinery, Inc.	 N-6840
Escofier SAS	 N-6026
Euro-Tech Corp.	 W-2453
Federal Broach and Machine Company	 N-6924, N-7046
Felsomat USA, Inc.	 N-7024
Frenco GmbH	 W-2453
FROEMAG	 N-7220
Fuji Machine America	 S-9059
Gear Technology 	 N-7148
Gehring L P	 N-6740
Gehring Technologies GmbH	 N-6740
Gleason Corporation	 N-7000
Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation	 N-7000
Gleason Metrology Systems Corporation	 N-7000
Gleason-Hurth Maschinen und Werkzeuge	 N-7000
Gleason-Pfauter Maschinenfabrik GmbH	 N-7000
The Gleason Works	 N-7000
Gould & Eberhardt Gear Machinery	 N-7030
Guyson Corp.	 N-7245
Hainbuch America Corp.	 W-2413
Halifax Rack & Screw -North America	 N-6789
Hamai Co.	 N-7451
Hangsterfer’s Laboratories	 N-7526
Hassay Savage / Magafor	 W-1592
Hexagon Metrology	 N-7163, E-5202
Hofler Maschinenbau GmbH	 N-6837
Index Corp.	 S-8450
Ingersoll Cutting Tools	 W-1822
J. Schneeberger Corp.	 N-6936
Kapp GmbH	 N-7036
KAPP Technologies	 N-7036
Kennametal Inc.	 W-1522
Kitagawa Northtech Inc.	 W-2412
Klingelnberg GmbH	 N-6930
Koepfer America, LLC	 N-6918

Alphabetical Listings
COMPANY	 BOOTH
Leistritz Corporation	 N-6746
Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc.	 N-6930
LMT USA Inc.	 W-2464
Logansport Machine Company	 W-1314
Luren Precision Co. Ltd.	 N-7072
MAG IAS LLC	 S-8519
Mahr Federal Inc.	 E-5242
Marposs Corp.	 E-5519
Mazak Corp.	 S-8300
Mecanica Comercial Meco, S.L.	 N-7124
Mijno Precision Gearing	 N-7227
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America - Machine Tool Division	 N-7046
Mitts & Merrill L.P.	 N-7220
Mitutoyo America Corp.	 E-5214
Monnier + Zahner AG	 N-6918
Mutschler Edge Technologies	 W-1843
Nachi America Inc.	 W-2279
Nagel Precision	 N-7040
Niles Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH	 N-7036
Normac Inc.	 N-7514
Northfield Precision Instrument	 W-1251
Oak Ridge National Laboratory	 N-7178
Oelheld US	 N-6668
Oerlikon Balzers USA Inc.	 W-2283
Paulo Products Co.	 N-6068
Power Transmission Engineering	 N-7148
Process Equipment Co.	 N-6133
QC American LLC	 N-7027
R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc.	 N-7030
Rattunde Corporation	 N-6737
Reishauer Corporation	 N-7018
Richardon GmbH	 N-6918
Riten Industries	 W-1336
Roeders of America	 S-8017
Roto-Flo	 N-7115
S&T Dynamics	 N-7425
S.L. Munson and Co.	 N-7240
Saacke North America LLC	 N-7329
SAMP S.p.A.	 N-6924
Sandvik Coromant	 W-1500
Schiess Brighton GmbH	 S-8275
Schunk Inc.	 W-2000
Seco Tools Inc.	 W-1564
Setco	 N-6520
Sicmat S.p.A.	 N-6924
Siemens Industry Inc.	 E-5010
SKF USA	 E-5842
SMW Autoblock	 W-1400
Solar Atmospheres	 N-6414
Solar Manufacturing	 N-6414
Speedgrip Chuck-Cameron-Madison	 W-1496
Star SU LLC	 N-6924, W-1385
Suhner Industrial Products	 W-1073
Sunnen Products Co.	 N-7400
The Timken Co.	 N-7190
Ty-Miles, Inc.	 N-7127
Tyrolit GmbH & Co. KG	 N -6918
U.S. Gear Tools, Inc.	 N-7115
Wenzel America Ltd.	 E-5261

The following IMTS exhibitors are suppliers of products or services 
that may be of interest to gear manufacturers who visit the show. The 
Booth numbers include a letter indicating which building the booth is 
in (N=North, S=South, E=East, W=West).
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Alphabetical Listings
COMPANY	 BOOTH
WFL Millturn Technologies GmbH & Co. KG	 S-8566
Winterthur & Wendt	 N-7063
Wittenstein	 E-5386
Zoller Inc.	 W-2022

Listings by Booth Number
COMPANY	 BOOTH
Siemens Industry Inc.	 E-5010
Hexagon Metrology	 E-5202, N-7163
Mitutoyo America Corp.	 E-5214
Mahr Federal Inc.	 E-5242
Wenzel America Ltd.	 E-5261
Wittenstein	 E-5386
Carl Zeiss Industrial Metrology, LLC	 E-5504, N-6918
Marposs Corp.	 E-5519
SKF	 E-5842
Tyrolit GmbH & Co. KG	 N -6918
Escofier SAS	 N-6026
Andantex USA Inc.	 N-6035
Paulo Products Co.	 N-6068
DSM Functional Materials	 N-6072
Process Equipment Co.	 N-6133
American Wera Inc.	 N-6260
Solar Atmospheres	 N-6414
Solar Manufacturing	 N-6414
Atlanta Drive Systems Inc.	 N-6420
Setco	 N-6520
DTR Corp.	 N-6658
Eldec Induction USA	 N-6663
Oelheld US	 N-6668
Banyan Global Technologies	 N-6670
Rattunde Corporation	 N-6737
Gehring L P	 N-6740
Gehring Technologies GmbH	 N-6740
Leistritz Corporation	 N-6746
Halifax Rack & Screw -North America	 N-6789
Dontyne Systems	 N-6791
Hofler Maschinenbau GmbH	 N-6837
Erwin Junker Machinery, Inc.	 N-6840
EMAG LLC	 N-6846
Carl Zeiss Industrial Metrology, LLC	 N-6918, E-5504
Drake Manufacturing Services Co.	 N-6918
EMAG Maschinenfabrik Gmbh	 N-6918
Koepfer America, LLC	 N-6918
Monnier + Zahner AG	 N-6918
Richardon GmbH	 N-6918
Bourn & Koch Inc.	 N-6924
SAMP S.p.A.	 N-6924
Sicmat S.p.A.	 N-6924
Federal Broach and Machine Company	 N-6924, N-7046
Star SU LLC	 N-6924, W-1385
Klingelnberg GmbH	 N-6930
Liebherr Gear Technology, Inc.	 N-6930
J. Schneeberger Corp.	 N-6936
Gleason Corporation	 N-7000
Gleason Cutting Tools Corporation	 N-7000
Gleason Metrology Systems Corporation	 N-7000
Gleason-Hurth Maschinen und Werkzeuge	 N-7000
Gleason-Pfauter Maschinenfabrik GmbH	 N-7000
The Gleason Works	 N-7000
Reishauer Corporation	 N-7018
Felsomat USA, Inc.	 N-7024
American Broach & Machine Company	 N-7027
American Gear Tools	 N-7027
QC American LLC	 N-7027
Gould & Eberhardt Gear Machinery	 N-7030

Listings by Booth Number
COMPANY	 BOOTH
R.P. Machine Enterprises, Inc.	 N-7030
Kapp GmbH	 N-7036
KAPP Technologies	 N-7036
NILES Werkzeugmaschinen GmbH	 N-7036
Nagel Precision	 N-7040
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America -Machine Tool Division	 N-7046
Federal Broach and Machine Company	 N-7046, N-6924
Winterthur & Wendt	 N-7063
Luren Precision Co. Ltd.	 N-7072
Broach Masters/Universal Gear	 N-7112
Roto-Flo	 N-7115
U.S. Gear Tools, Inc.	 N-7115
Mecanica Comercial Meco, S.L.	 N-7124
Ty-Miles, Inc.	 N-7127
Gear Technology 	 N-7148
Power Transmission Engineering	 N-7148
Hexagon Metrology	 N-7163, E-5202
Oak Ridge National Laboratory	 N-7178
The Timken Co.	 N-7190
FROEMAG	 N-7220
Mitts & Merrill L.P.	 N-7220
Mijno Precision Gearing	 N-7227
Broaching Machine Specialties Co.	 N-7229
Dr. Kaiser	 N-7240
S.L. Munson and Co.	 N-7240
Guyson	 N-7245
Engis Corp.	 N-7325
Saacke North America LLC	 N-7329
Sunnen Products Co.	 N-7400
S&T Dynamics	 N-7425
Bates Technologies	 N-7451
Hamai Co.	 N-7451
Normac Inc.	 N-7514
Hangsterfer’s Laboratories	 N-7526
Roeders of America	 S-8017
Schiess Brighton GmbH	 S-8275
Mazak Corp.	 S-8300
Index Corp.	 S-8450
MAG IAS LLC	 S-8519
WFL Millturn Technologies GmbH & Co. KG	 S-8566
DMG/Mori Seiki USA	 S-8900
Fuji Machine America Corp.	 S-9059
Suhner Industrial Products	 W-1073
Northfield Precision Instrument	 W-1251
Dura-Bar	 W-1272
Logansport Machine Company	 W-1314
Riten Industries	 W-1336
Erasteel Inc.	 W-1381
Star SU LLC	 W-1385, N-6924
SMW Autoblock	 W-1400
Speedgrip Chuck-Cameron-Madison	 W-1496
Sandvik Coromant	 W-1500
Kennametal Inc.	 W-1522
Emuge Corp.	 W-1536
Seco Tools Inc.	 W-1564
Hassay Savage / Magafor	 W-1592
Ingersoll Cutting Tools	 W-1822
Mutschler Edge Technologies	 W-1843
Schunk Inc.	 W-2000
Zoller Inc.	 W-2022
Nachi America Inc.	 W-2279
Oerlikon Balzers USA Inc.	 W-2283
Kitagawa Northtech Inc.	 W-2412
Hainbuch America Corp.	 W-2413
Euro-Tech Corp.	 W-2453
Frenco GmbH	 W-2453
LMT USA Inc.	 W-2464
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